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2901: Accesorios para barrena Furet

Referencias

Ref:

290141

290132

290142

290145

290146

Designacion

Extension

Escobilla
acero

Escobilla
acero

Garra

Cabeza
tirabuzoén

Para

Barrena
n°4

Barrena
n°3

Barrena
n®4

Barrena
n°4

Barrena
n°4

https://www.virax.com/es/2901-accesorios-para-barrena-furet.html

Utilizacién

Herramienta de
acabado para el
raspado

Herramienta de
acabado para el
raspado

Para el
perforado de las
obstrucciones

Para la
recuperacion de
objetos
perdidos: pafios,
etc

15

50

80

42

80

Lm

5,00

kg

5,400

0,035

0,300

0,070

0,250
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